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2025 Summer Social Oct-Dec - Midweek Social

Round 1 - Week starting Fri 17 Oct 2025

Carter Field
Pool

B

Round 1

Powell Field
Pool

B

Page 1 of 9

Day

Tue 21 Oct 2025
Tue 21 Oct 2025
Thu 23 Oct 2025
Thu 23 Oct 2025

Thu 23 Oct 2025

Time

18:10

19:30

17:40

19:00

20:20

Team 1

Cheeky Devils

UC Stars

Pavlovs Frogs
Monaro Phoenixes

Fighting Mongooses

- Week starting Fri 17 Oct 2025

Day

Tue 21 Oct 2025
Tue 21 Oct 2025
Thu 23 Oct 2025

Thu 23 Oct 2025

Time

18:10

19:30

17:40

19:00

Team 1

Monaro Bulls

Bin Chickens
Half Time Heroes

Penguins

Team 2

Polar Bears
Dunkaroos
INXXXXS
Tequila Goalie

Purple Cobras

Team 2

Red Goes Faster
Skittles

The Nine Nine

Mim's Boys

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 26 Oct 2025 at 04:26:25



A Thu 23 Oct 2025 20:20 The Sandcastle Squad Back in Black

Page 2 of 9 Accessed at 26 Oct 2025 at 04:26:25



Round 2 - Week starting Fri 24 Oct 2025

Carter Field

Pool

B
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Round 2

Powell Field
Pool

B
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Day

Tue 28 Oct 2025
Tue 28 Oct 2025
Thu 30 Oct 2025
Thu 30 Oct 2025

Thu 30 Oct 2025

Time

18:10

19:30

17:40

19:00

20:20

Team 1

Monaro Phoenixes
Skittles

The Sandcastle Squad
Mim's Boys

Back in Black

- Week starting Fri 24 Oct 2025

Day

Tue 28 Oct 2025
Tue 28 Oct 2025
Thu 30 Oct 2025
Thu 30 Oct 2025

Thu 30 Oct 2025

Time

18:10

19:30

17:40

19:00

20:20

Team 1

UC Stars

Cheeky Devils
Fighting Mongooses
Purple Cobras

Red Goes Faster

Team 2
Dunkaroos
Monaro Bulls
Penguins

Half Time Heroes

The Nine Nine

Team 2

Polar Bears
Bin Chickens
Tequila Goalie
INXXXXS

Pavlovs Frogs

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 26 Oct 2025 at 04:26:25



Round 3 - Week starting Fri 31 Oct 2025

Carter Field
Pool

B

Round 3

Powell Field
Pool

B

> > >
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Day

Tue 04 Nov 2025
Tue 04 Nov 2025
Thu 06 Nov 2025
Thu 06 Nov 2025

Thu 06 Nov 2025

Time

18:10

19:30

17:40

19:00

20:20

Team 1

Cheeky Devils
Fighting Mongooses
UC Stars

Tequila Goalie

Pavlovs Frogs

- Week starting Fri 31 Oct 2025

Day

Tue 04 Nov 2025
Tue 04 Nov 2025
Thu 06 Nov 2025
Thu 06 Nov 2025

Thu 06 Nov 2025

Time

18:10

19:30

17:40

19:00

20:20

Team 1

Bin Chickens

Half Time Heroes
Back in Black

The Sandcastle Squad

Monaro Bulls

Team 2
Skittles
Dunkaroos
INXXXXS
Polar Bears

Monaro Phoenixes

Team 2

Red Goes Faster
Penguins

Mim's Boys

The Nine Nine

Purple Cobras

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 26 Oct 2025 at 04:26:25



Round 4 - Week starting Fri 07 Nov 2025

Carter Field

Pool

B
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Round 4

Powell Field

Pool

B
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Day

Tue 11 Nov 2025
Tue 11 Nov 2025
Thu 13 Nov 2025
Thu 13 Nov 2025

Thu 13 Nov 2025

Time

18:10

19:30

17:40

19:00

20:20

Team 1

UC Stars

Fighting Mongooses

The Sandcastle Squad

Penguins

The Nine Nine

- Week starting Fri 07 Nov 2025

Day

Tue 11 Nov 2025
Tue 11 Nov 2025
Thu 13 Nov 2025
Thu 13 Nov 2025

Thu 13 Nov 2025

Time

18:10

19:30

17:40

19:00

20:20

Team 1

Monaro Bulls
Monaro Phoenixes
Bin Chickens
Pavlovs Frogs

INXXXXS

Team 2

Red Goes Faster
Skittles

Half Time Heroes
Back in Black

Mim's Boys

Team 2

Polar Bears
Cheeky Devils
Tequila Goalie
Purple Cobras

Dunkaroos

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 26 Oct 2025 at 04:26:25



Round 5 - Week starting Fri 14 Nov 2025

Carter Field
Pool

B

Round 5

Powell Field
Pool

B
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Day

Tue 18 Nov 2025
Tue 18 Nov 2025
Thu 20 Nov 2025
Thu 20 Nov 2025

Thu 20 Nov 2025

Time

18:10

19:30

17:40

19:00

20:20

Team 1

Fighting Mongooses

Monaro Phoenixes
Pavlovs Frogs
INXXXXS

Purple Cobras

- Week starting Fri 14 Nov 2025

Day

Tue 18 Nov 2025
Tue 18 Nov 2025
Thu 20 Nov 2025
Thu 20 Nov 2025

Thu 20 Nov 2025

Time

18:10

19:30

17:40

19:00

20:20

Team 1
Dunkaroos

UC Stars

Half Time Heroes
The Nine Nine

Mim's Boys

Team 2

Bin Chickens
Monaro Bulls
Tequila Goalie
Polar Bears

Red Goes Faster

Team 2
Skittles
Cheeky Devils
Back in Black
Penguins

The Sandcastle Squad

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 26 Oct 2025 at 04:26:25



Round 6 - Week starting Fri 21 Nov 2025

Carter Field

Pool

B
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Round 6

Powell Field
Pool

B
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Day

Tue 25 Nov 2025
Tue 25 Nov 2025
Thu 27 Nov 2025
Thu 27 Nov 2025

Thu 27 Nov 2025

- Week starting Fri 21 Nov 2025

Day

Tue 25 Nov 2025
Tue 25 Nov 2025
Thu 27 Nov 2025
Thu 27 Nov 2025

Thu 27 Nov 2025

Time

18:10

19:30

17:40

19:00

20:20

Time

18:10

19:30

17:40

19:00

20:20

Team 1
Dunkaroos

Red Goes Faster
Mim's Boys
Back in Black

The Nine Nine

Team 1

UC Stars
Skittles
INXXXXS
Purple Cobras

Pavlovs Frogs

Team 2

Cheeky Devils

Polar Bears

Penguins

The Sandcastle Squad

Half Time Heroes

Team 2

Fighting Mongooses
Monaro Phoenixes
Bin Chickens
Tequila Goalie

Monaro Bulls

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 26 Oct 2025 at 04:26:25



Round 7 - Week starting Fri 28 Nov 2025

Carter Field
Pool

B

Round 7

Powell Field
Pool

B
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Day

Tue 02 Dec 2025
Tue 02 Dec 2025
Thu 04 Dec 2025
Thu 04 Dec 2025

Thu 04 Dec 2025

- Week starting Fri 28 Nov 2025

Day

Tue 02 Dec 2025
Tue 02 Dec 2025
Thu 04 Dec 2025
Thu 04 Dec 2025

Thu 04 Dec 2025

Time

18:10

19:30

17:40

19:00

20:20

Time

18:10

19:30

17:40

19:00

20:20

Team 1

Red Goes Faster
Dunkaroos
Purple Cobras
Pavlovs Frogs

INXXXXS

Team 1

UC Stars

Monaro Bulls
The Nine Nine
Half Time Heroes

Penguins

Team 2

Monaro Phoenixes
Polar Bears

Skittles

Fighting Mongooses

Tequila Goalie

Team 2

Bin Chickens

Cheeky Devils
Back in Black
Mim's Boys

The Sandcastle Squad

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 26 Oct 2025 at 04:26:25



Round 8 - Week starting Fri 05 Dec 2025

Carter Field
Pool

A

Round 8

Powell Field
Pool

B
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Day

Tue 09 Dec 2025
Tue 09 Dec 2025
Thu 11 Dec 2025
Thu 11 Dec 2025

Thu 11 Dec 2025

Time

18:10

19:30

17:40

19:00

20:20

Team 1

Half Time Heroes
Cheeky Devils

Polar Bears

The Sandcastle Squad

Back in Black

- Week starting Fri 05 Dec 2025

Day

Tue 09 Dec 2025
Tue 09 Dec 2025
Thu 11 Dec 2025
Thu 11 Dec 2025

Thu 11 Dec 2025

Time

18:10

19:30

17:40

19:00

20:20

Team 1

Red Goes Faster
Bin Chickens
Monaro Phoenixes
Skittles

Tequila Goalie

Team 2 Umpires
Penguins

Fighting Mongooses

Pavlovs Frogs

The Nine Nine

Mim's Boys

Team 2 Umpires
Dunkaroos

Monaro Bulls

Purple Cobras

INXXXXS

UC Stars

Accessed at 26 Oct 2025 at 04:26:25
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